
148 137 92.57
Total Students Pass Students Pass %

Fail Statistics

Fail in Subjects 0 1 2 3

Students 137 5 3 3

Pass in External Fail in External Pass in Fail in 

Total Theory Practical Theory Practical Aggregate Aggregate

8880 4390 4430 100 10

Pass in External Pass in

Sr. Code Subject Total Appeared Theory Practical Aggregate Fully 
Pass Pass %

1

19100281
19100282
19100291
19100292

Pathology (Paper I)
Pathology (Paper II)
PATHOLOGY PAPER I
PATHOLOGY PAPER II

148 148 146 148 140 140 94.59

2

19100283
19100284
19100293
19100294

Microbiology (Paper I)
Microbiology (Paper II)
MICROBIOLOGY PAPER 
I
MICROBIOLOGY PAPER 
II

148 148 147 148 143 143 96.62

3

19100285
19100286
19100295
19100296

Pharmacology (Paper I)
Pharmacology (Paper II)
PHARMACOLOGY 
PAPER I
PHARMACOLOGY 
PAPER II

148 148 146 147 141 141 95.27

Total 444 444 439 443 424 424 95.50

Pass in External Pass in

Institute Total 
Students Appeared Theory Practical Aggregate Fully Pass Pass %

PIMSR 148 148 146 147 137 137 92.57

Total 148 148 146 147 137 137 92.57

Pass in External Pass in

Specialization Total 
Students Appeared Theory Practical Aggregate Fully Pass Pass %

MBBS 148 148 146 147 137 137 92.57

Total 148 148 146 147 137 137 92.57

0 Number of students fail due to low attendance in all Subjects.

2 Number of students fail due to UFM

0 Non-Submission of Exam Form
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Pass in External Pass in

Institute Specialization Total 
Students Appeared Theory Practical Aggregate Fully 

Pass Pass %

PIMSR MBBS 148 148 146 147 137 137 92.57

Total 148 148 146 147 137 137 92.57

Result Class Count

First Class with Distinction 29

First Class 82

Second Class 24

Dean/Principal Controller Of Examination Registrar

Provost
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